Keybirds Post #37 2019 Schedule

Date Day Time Games Location Vs who Conference Notes:

5-Jun Wednesday 5:30pm 2 Aafedt Dickinson Yes Steak Feed Night

7-Jun Friday 5:30pm 2 Aafedt Fargo Post 2 Yes

11-Jun Tuesday 5:30pm 2 West Fargo West Fargo Yes

12-Jun | Wednesday 5:00pm 2 Grand Forks GF Royals Yes

13-Jun Thursday 11:00 AM 1 Aafedt Sturgis SD Truwealth Invitational
7:30PM 1 Aafedt Great Falls MT Truwealth Invitational

14-Jun Friday 7:30 PM 1 Aafedt Billings MT Truwealth Invitational

15-Jun Saturday TBD 1 Aafedt Truwealth Invitational

16-Jun Sunday TBD 1 Aafedt Truwealth Invitational

19-Jun | Wednesday 5:30pm 1 Laurel Field Colorado Lightning Billings Tournament

20-Jun Thursday 12:30pm 1 Laurel Field Billings Royals Billings Tournament
5:30pm 1 Pirtz Field Phoenix Longhorns Billings Tournament

21-Jun Friday TBD 1 Billings MT TBD Billings Tournament

22-Jun Saturday TBD 1 Billings MT TBD Billings Tournament

23-Jun Sunday TBD 1 Billings MT TBD Billings Tournament

26-Jun | Wednesday 5:30pm 2 Bismarck Bismarck Govs Yes

27-Jun Thursday 5:30pm 2 Mandan Mandan

2-Jul Tuesday 5:30pm 2 Aafedt Fargo 400 Yes

5-Jul Friday S5pm MT 2 Rapid City |Premier West/Rapid City 320 Pete Lien FD

6-Jul Saturday 1pm MT 2 Rapid City RC 320/Sturgis Pete Lien FD

8-Jul Monday 5:30pm 2 Aafedt Mandan Yes

10-Jul Wednesday 5:30pm 2 Corbett Fd Minot Yes

14-Jul Sunday 5:30pm MT 2 Astoria Field Dickinson

16-Jul Tuesday 5:00pm 2 Aafedt Miles City

17-Jul Wednesday 5:30pm 2 Aafedt Minot

19-Jul Friday 5:30pm 2 Aafedt Bismarck Govs

22-Jul Monday 4pm MT 2 Miles City Miles City

25-Jul Thursday TRAVEL DAY Grand Forks State Tournament

26-Jul Friday TBD 1 Grand Forks State Tournament

27-Jul Saturday TBD 1 Grand Forks State Tournament

28-Jul Sunday TBD Grand Forks State Tournament

29-Jul Monday TBD Grand Forks State Tournament

30-Jul Tuesday TBD Grand Forks State Tournament




